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Aggregators Email Phone

Axon Energy (iES) Brock Nigg bnigg@iescorp.us 973-703-5035

Consolidated Edison Energy, Inc. David Droz DrozD@conedsolutions.com 914-355-0758

Cutone & Company Consultants, LLC Leonardo Cutone leocutone@cutone.org 212-579-4236

Direct Energy Business Marketing LLC Demand Response Information DemandResponse@directenergy.com 732-516-7530

EDF Trading North America, LLC Nathan Mancha nathan.mancha@edftrading.com 281-653-1782

Enbala Power Networks (USA) Inc. Mark Mosher mmosher@enbala.com 604-998-8905

Energy Cooperative of America, Inc., dba EnCoop of NY Joe Mascaro jmascaro@ecamerica.org 800-422-1475, Ext 231

Energy Spectrum, Inc. Gary David gdavid@energyspec.com 718-677-9077

EnerNOC, Inc. Greg Geller ggeller@enernoc.com 617-692-2527

Enerwise Global Technologies, Inc. dba CPower Mike Hourihan Mike.Hourihan@CPowerEnergyManagement.com 410-346-5917

ETS Emerald LLC Abhay Ambati ambati@etsemerald.com 973-517-3733

Galt Power, Inc. Jed Trott info@galtpower.com 267-238-4790

Innoventive Power LLC Craig Gruber cgruber@innoventivepower.com 973-762-5510

IPKeys Power Partners, LLC Robert Nawy rnawy@ipkeys.com 732-389-8112

NetPeak Energy Group, LLC Thomas Gantzer tomg@netpeakenergy.com 513-265-2937

NRG Curtailment Solutions, Inc. Frank Lettieri frank.lettieri@nrg.com 877-711-5453

NuEnergen, LLC Sandy Hamilton shamilton@nuenergen.com 866-977-0901, Ext 805

S.J. Energy Partners, Inc. Joe D'Arco jdarco@SJFuelCo.com 718-855-6060

Siemens Industry, Inc. Rita Trevino rita.trevino@siemens.com 512-421-6259

Viridity Energy, Inc. Craig Young cyoung@viridityenergy.com 267-331-4929

Utilities Email Phone

Central Hudson Gas & Electric Corp. Diane Seitz dseitz@cenhud.com 845-486-5597

Consolidated Edison Co. of New York, Inc. Sim Zirkiyev zirkiyevs@coned.com 212-460-3262

Long Island Power Authority Michael LiPetri michael.lipetri@pseg.com 631-844-3846

National Grid Stacey Hughes stacey.hughes@nationalgrid.com 518-433-3580
New York Power Authority Dan Smilowitz dan.smilowitz@nypa.gov 914-287-3118

New York State Electric & Gas Corp. Eric Rhodes erhodes@nyseg.com 607-762-4725

Orange & Rockland Utilities, Inc. Meredith Nierenberg nierenbergm@oru.com 845-577-3266

Rochester Gas & Electric Corp. Eric Rhodes erhodes@nyseg.com 607-762-4725

Demand Response Service Providers

Name

DISCLAIMER:  The posting of Demand Response Provider contact information on this webpage is done for the convenience of the NYISO’s customers and other interested 

visitors to the NYISO website.  It is intended to be used for informational purposes, is provided “as is,” and is subject to change.  Please be advised that while the NYISO 

attempts to ensure all posted information is accurate and up-to-date, certain information may become inaccurate due to changes outside of the NYISO’s control. 

This webpage contains information received from third parties.  The NYISO makes no representations or warranties regarding the content or accuracy of any such information, 

and in no event shall the NYISO be liable for any damages of any kind, including, but not limited to, direct, indirect, general, special, incidental, or consequential damages, arising 

out of its use. 
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